Road Name
ALBERT DRIVE

ALDEA STREET
ALLEGHENY DRIVE

ALENE STREET

ALTA TERRA ROAD
AMADOR PLAZA ROAD
AMADOR PLAZA ROAD
AMADOR VALLEY BLVD
ANN ARBOR WAY
ARDMORE PLACE
ARDMORE STREET
ASH COURT
AUGUSTA COURT
AVON COURT
BASSETTS WAY
BEDFORD COURT
BEDFORD WAY
BEVERLY COURT
BEVERLY LANE

BIRCH COURT
BLOOMINGTON COURT
BLOOMINGTON WAY
BONFIELD COURT
BONNIEWOOD COURT
BONNIEWOOD LANE
BRIARWOOD LANE
BRIGHTON COURT
BRIGHTON DRIVE
BRIGHTON PLACE
BRISTOL ROAD
CALCAGNO COURT
CAMPANILLE COURT
CANTERBURY COURT

As of August 9, 2019

Moratorium Ends
2023, MAY
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, NOV
2019, SEPT
2020, AUG
2023, AUG
2020, SEPT

2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, NOV

2022, SEPT

2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT

2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT

2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT

2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT

2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT

2022, SEPT
2021, APR

2021, APR
2022, SEPT

City of Dublin, CA
Public Works Department

Begin Location

End Location

END ZAC COURT
BRIGHTON DRIVE TAMARACK DRIVE
PORTAGE DRIVE PORTAGE DRIVE
TAMARACK DRIVE BEDFORD WAY
JORDAN RANCH DR VINTON AVE
AMADOR VALLEY BLVD  |DUBLIN BLVD
DUBLIN BLVD SOUTH END
SAN RAMON RD CRONIN CIR
AMADOR VALLEY BLVD. |LANCASTER ROAD
WICKLOW LANE CUL DE SAC
WICKLOW LANE BONNIEWOOD COURT
SPRUCE LANE CUL DE SAC
N/O BLOOMINGTON WAY  S/O BLOOMINGTON WAY
PRINCE DRIVE CUL DE SAC
ALTA TERRA ROAD JORDAN RANCH DRIVE
CANTERBURY LANE CUL DE SAC
CANTERBURY LANE CANTERBURY LANE
BEVERLY LANE CUL DE SAC
KIMBALL AVENUE BRIARWOOD LANE
PENN DRIVE CUL DE SAC
BLOOMINGTON WAY CUL DE SAC
MARWICK WAY AUGUSTA COURT
ALDEA STREET CUL DE SAC
ARDMORE STREET CUL DE SAC
ARDMORE STREET DAVONA DRIVE
BANDON DRIVE DAVONA DRIVE
BRIGHTON PLACE CUL DE SAC
FIRETHORN WAY VILLAGE PKWY
BRIGHTON DRIVE CUL DE SAC
BRIGHTON DRIVE TAMARACK DRIVE
NORTH TERRACINADR  END
NORTH TERRACINADR  |[END
CANTERBURY LANE CUL DE SAC
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Treatments_Name
NEW CONSTRUCTION

SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
OVERLAY

OVERLAY

SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
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CANTERBURY LANE
CARBONDALE WAY
CARDIFF COURT
CARDIFF DRIVE
CARDIGAN COURT
CARDIGAN STREET
CARLOW WAY
CAROLINE COURT
CASTERSON DRIVE
CAVALIER COURT
CAVALIER LANE
CEDAR COURT
CEDAR LANE
CENTRAL PARKWAY
CENTRAL PARKWAY
CHAMPAGNE COURT
CHAMPAGNE PLACE
CHATAM STREET
CHRISTINA JOY PLACE
CLARK AVENUE
CONTER COURT
CORAL WAY
CORINTH COURT
CORSICA COURT
COUNTESS COURT
COUNTESS STREET
CRANFORD LANE
CRANFORD LANE
CREEKSIDE COURT
CREEKVIEW DRIVE
CREEKVIEW DRIVE
DAVONA DRIVE
DEERVALE COURT
DEERVALE ROAD

As of August 9, 2019

2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT

2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, NOV

2020, JUNE
2021, AUG

2020, AUG

2020, SEPT
2023, MAY

2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2024, JULY
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, AUG

2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT

City of Dublin, CA
Public Works Department

TAMARACK DRIVE
SUNSET VIEW DRIVE
CARDIFF DRIVE
BRIGHTON DRIVE
CARDIGAN STREET
BEDFORD WAY
EDENBERRY STREET
STARWARD DRIVE
CREEKVIEW DR
CAVALIER LANE
DEERVALE ROAD
CEDAR LANE

YORK DRIVE

FALLON ROAD
SUNSET VIEW DRIVE
ROLLING HILLS DRIVE
ROLLING HILLS DRIVE

BEDFORD WAY
PANORAMA DRIVE
CUL DE SAC
SHEFFIELD LANE
CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC
BANDON DRIVE
CUL DE SAC
TASSAJARA RD
CUL DE SAC
VOMAC ROAD
CUL DE SAC
SPRUCE LANE
SUNSET VIEW DRIVE
END

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

DAVONA DRIVE LIMERICK COURT
JACQUELINE STREET END
DUBLIN BLVD VILLAGE PKWY
SUNWOOD DRIVE CUL DE SAC
TOPAZ CIRCLE TOPAZ CIRCLE
LANCASTER ROAD CUL DE SAC
SYRAH DRIVE CUL DE SAC
CUL DE SAC CUL DE SAC
VOMAC STREET COUNTESS COURT
CARDIFF DRIVE LARKDALE AVENUE
BRIGHTON DRIVE CARDIFF DRIVE
CREEKSIDE DRIVE CUL DE SAC
CUL-DE-SAC CASTERSON DR
CASTERSON DR GLEASON DR
ALCOSTA BLVD VILLAGE PARKWAY
DEERVALE DRIVE CUL DE SAC
GALINDO DRIVE VOMAC ROAD
Page 2 of 7

SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
OVERLAY

OVERLAY

SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
OVERLAY

SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
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DIANA LANE
DOMINIC WAY
DONOHUE DRIVE
DOUGHERTY ROAD
DOUGHERTY ROAD
DUBLIN BLVD

DUBLIN BLVD

DUBLIN BLVD

DUKE COURT

EAST CANTARA DRIVE
EBENSBURG LANE
EDEN STREET
EDENBERRY PLACE
EDENBERRY STREET
ELGIN LANE

ELK COURT

ELM COURT

ERIE COURT

FALLON ROAD (EAST SIDE)
FENWICK COURT
FENWICK PLACE
FENWICK WAY
FERNCLIFF COURT
FIR COURT
FIREBRAND DRIVE
FIRETHORN WAY
FLANDERS WAY
GARDELLA DRIVE
GUNSHOT COURT
HASTINGS WAY
HEMLOCK STREET
HERITAGE PARK PARKING
HICKORY LANE
HILLROSE DRIVE

As of August 9, 2019

2022, SEPT
2023, MAY

2022, SEPT
2023, AUG

2024, AUG

2024, AUG

2023, AUG

2020, AUG

2020, SEPT
2023, AUG

2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, NOV

2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT

City of Dublin, CA
Public Works Department

CRANFORD LANE
MINDY MAE LANE
IRONWOOD DRIVE
DUBLIN BLVD
SOUTH CITY LIMITS
DOUGHERTY ROAD
WEST of HANSEN DR
SAN RAMON RD
KING WAY

LA STRADA DRIVE
MAPLE DRIVE

KING WAY
BLUBELL WAY
ASHFORD WAY
KILRUSH AVE
PORTAGE ROAD
EDEN STREET
EDENSBURG LANE
CENTRAL PARKWAY
FENWICK WAY
FENWICK WAY
BLOOMINGTON WAY
CAVALIER LANE
HEMLOCK ST
LANDALE AVE
TAMARACK DRIVE
CARDIGAN STREET
SUNWOOD DRIVE
STARWARD DRIVE
VILLAGE PKWY
CEDAR LANE

N/A

POPLAR WY
STARWARD DRIVE

LARKDALE AVENUE
ALBERT DRIVE
AMADOR VALLEY BLVD
SAN RAMON CITY LIMITS
DUBLIN BLVD

SIERRA COURT/CIVIC PLAZA
SAN RAMON RD
CLARK AVE

CUL DE SAC
POSITANO PARKWAY
CLARK AVENUE
POPLAR WAY

CUL DE SAC
EDENBERRY PLACE
TAMARACK DRIVE

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

JORDAN RANCH DRIVE
CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC
BLOOMINGTON WAY
CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC
STARWARD DRIVE
ELGIN WAY
CANTERBURY LANE
DONOHUE DRIVE

CUL DE SAC
CANTERBURY LANE
SPRUCE LANE

N/A

EDEN ST

DONOHUE DRIVE

Page 3 of 7

SLURRY SEAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
OVERLAY, RHMA
OVERLAY
OVERLAY
OVERLAY
OVERLAY
SLURRY SEAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
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HOLANDA COURT
HOLANDA LANE

HYDE COURT
JACQUELINE STREET
JASMINE COURT
JOEY DARE COURT
JORDAN RANCH DRIVE
JORDAN RANCH DRIVE
KILRUSH AVE

KING WAY
KNOLLWOOD PLACE
LA STRADA DRIVE
LANCASTER COURT
LANDALE AVE
LARKDALE AVE
LARKDALE AVE
LIMERICK AVE
LIMERICK COURT
LISA COURT
LONGFORD WAY
LUCANIA STREET
MAPLE DRIVE

MAYAN COURT
MAYMONT COURT
MAYMONT LANE
MCCORMICK COURT
MILLBROOK AVE
MILLBROOK AVE
MINDY MAE LANE
MIRANO COURT
MONTALCINO STREET
NEWRY PLACE
NORTH SPAGO DRIVE
NORTH TERRACINA DRIVE

As of August 9, 2019

2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2023, MAY

2022, SEPT
2023, MAY

2020, NOV

2020, NOV

2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2023, AUG

2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, AUG

2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2024, JULY
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2023, MAY

2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2023, AUG

2021, APR

City of Dublin, CA
Public Works Department

HOLANDA LANE
MILLBROOK AVE
POST ROAD
ALBERT DRIVE
CANTERBURY LANE
JACQUELINE STREET
FALLON ROAD
BASSETTS WAY
LUCIANA STREET
PENN DRIVE

ALDEA STREET
CAPISTRELLO STREET
LANCASTER ROAD
STARWARD DRIVE
BRISTOL ROAD
ALDEA STREET
LUCIANA STREET
LIMERICK AVENUE
BEDFORD WAY
ASHFORD WAY
DAVONA DRIVE
YORK DRIVE
CANTERBURY LANE
CREEKVIEW DRIVE
CREEKVIEW DRIVE
SYRAH DRIVE
VOMAC STREET
HOLANDA LANE
ALBERT DRIVE

END

CENTRAL PARKWAY
BEVERLY LANE
EAST CANTARA DRIVE
VOLTERRA DR

CUL DE SAC
VOMAC ROAD

CUL DE ASC
DUBLIN BLVD

CUL DE SAC

END

WHITEHORSE WAY
AVERY WAY

ELGIN WAY

DUKE COURT

CUL DE SAC

WEST CANTARA DRIVE
CUL DE SAC
DONOHUE DRIVE
DIANA LANE
BRISTOL ROAD
CHATAM STREET
END

CUL DE SAC
BANDON DRIVE
BRIGHTON DRIVE
CLARK AVENUE
CUL DE SAC
CUL-DE-SAC
CREEKVIEW DRIVE
CUL DE SAC

EAST END

VOMAC ROAD
SEENO STREET
CAPOTERRA WAY
CAPOTERRA WAY
CUL DE SAC
SOUTH SPAGO DRIVE
TRAMONTI DRIVE
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SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
OVERLAY

SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
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OAK CT

OXBOW COURT
OXBOW LANE
PANORAMA COURT
PANORAMA DRIVE
PEPPERTREE COURT
PIKE COURT

PINE COURT

PINOT NOIR COURT
PITT COURT
POPLAR WAY
PORCELLANO WAY
PORTAGE ROAD
PORTAGE ROAD
POST ROAD
PRINCE DRIVE
PUTNAM COURT
QUARTZ CIRCLE
RHODA AVENUE
RHODA COURT
RHODA PLACE
RIMINI COURT
RIMINI LANE
ROSEHILL PLACE
ROYSTON COURT
RUTHERFORD DRIVE
SAN RAMON ROAD
SARA LEE COURT
SEENO STREET
SERENA COURT
SHAMROCK PLACE
SHANNON AVENUE
SHARON COURT
SHARON STREET

As of August 9, 2019

2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2024, JULY
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2021, APR

2020, SEPT
2020, AUG

2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, AUG

2022, AUG

2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2023, APR

2023, AUG

2023, MAY

2023, MAY

2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT

City of Dublin, CA
Public Works Department

HICKORY LN
STARWARD DRIVE
STARWARD DRIVE
END

CENTRAL PARKWAY
WEST VOMAC ROAD
MAPLE DRIVE
HEMLOCK STREET
SYRAH DRIVE
ALLEGHENY DRIVE
PENN DRIVE
VOLTERRA DR
ALLEGHENY LANE
LEWIS AVENUE
KING WAY

POST ROAD
BLOOMINGTON WAY
STAGECOACH ROAD
SOUTHWICK DRIVE
RHODA AVENUE
SOUTHWICK DRIVE
END

AVIANO WAY
CUL-DE-SAC
BLOOMINGTON WAY
TASSAJARA ROAD
DUBLIN BLVD
SEENO COURT
ALBERT DRIVE
FIREBRAND DRIVE
GLENOAKS WAY
SAN RAMON RD
BONNIEWOOD LANE
KILRUSH

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC
STARWARD DRIVE
PANORAMA DRIVE
TABLE MOUNTAIN ROAD
CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC
HICKORY LANE
NORTH TERRACINA DR
LEWIS AVENUE
MAPLE DRIVE
PRINCE DRIVE

DUKE COURT

CUL DE SAC
STAGECOACH ROAD
WEST VOMAC ROAD
CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

AVIANO WAY

3717 RIMINI LANE
CREEKVIEW DRIVE
CUL DE SAC

WALLIS RANCH DRIVE
ALCOSTA BLVD

END

DUBLIN BLVD

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

VOMAC ROAD

CUL DE SAC
BONNIEWOOD
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SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
OVERLAY

SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
OVERLAY, RHMA
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
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SHEFFIELD COURT
SHEFFIELD LANE
SOMERSET LANE
SOUTH SPAGO DRIVE
SOUTH TERRACINA DRIVE
SOUTHWICK DRIVE
SOVEREIGN COURT
SPENCER COURT
SPRUCE LANE
STARWARD DRIVE
SUNSET VIEW COURT
SUNSET VIEW DRIVE
SUNWOOD DRIVE
SUTTON LANE

SYRAH DRIVE

TABLE MOUNTAIN ROAD
TAMARACK DRIVE
TASSAJARA ROAD
TASSAJARA ROAD
TASSAJARA ROAD
TOPAZ CIRCLE

TORY COURT

TORY WAY
TRAMONTI DRIVE
TRAVERTINO STREET
TYNE COURT

UTICA COURT
VALLEY VISTA DRIVE
VASARI STREET
VIENTO COURT
VILLAGE PARKWAY
VILLAGE VIEW COURT
VITTORIA LOOP
VOLTERRA COURT

As of August 9, 2019

2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2023, AUG
2023, AUG
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2024, JULY
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2021, AUG
2022, AUG
2022, AUG
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2023, AUG
2023, AUG
2020, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2020, NOV
2023, AUG
2021, APR
2022, SEPT
2020, AUG
2023, JULY
2021, APR

City of Dublin, CA
Public Works Department

SHEFFIELD LANE
CARDIFF DRIVE
TASSAJARA ROAD
EAST CANTARA DRIVE
CROAK ROAD

WEST VOMAC ROAD
BEVERLY LANE
YORK DRIVE

CEDAR LANE
LANDALE AVE
SUNSET VIEW DRIVE
CENTRAL PARKWAY
LANDALE AVE
CANTERBURY LANE
TASSAJARA ROAD
PANORAMA DRIVE
FIRETHORN WAY
I-580 E/W RAMPS
QUARRY LANE SCHOOL
FALLON ROAD
STAGECOACH ROAD

CUL DE SAC

CARDIFF DRIVE
CREEKVIEW DRIVE
NORTH SPAGO DRIVE
TRAMONTI DRIVE
ALCOSTA BLVD

CUL DE SAC

CUL DE SAC

YORK DRIVE

AMADOR VALLEY BLVD
END

TABLE MOUNTAIN ROAD
GARDELLA DRIVE
CANTERBURY LANE
CYDONIA COURT
SUNSET VIEW DRIVE
VILLAGE PKWY

N. DUBLIN RANCH
SILVERA RANCH DRIVE
PALISADES DRIVE
STAGECOACH ROAD

TORY WAY CUL DE SAC
KING WAY PRINCE DRIVE
CROAD ROAD SOUTH TERRACINA DRIVE
SOUTH TERRACINA DRIVE TRAMONTI DRIVE
PENN DRIVE CUL DE SAC
LANCASTER ROAD CUL DE SAC
VINTON AVE 4657 VALLEY VISTA DR
SOUTH TERRACINA DRIVE TRAMONTI DRIVE
NORTH TERRACINADR  END
DUBLIN BLVD CLARK AVENUE
BRITTANY DRIVE CUL DE SAC
3199 VITTORIA LOOP PALERMO WAY
NORTH TERRACINADR  END
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SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
OVERLAY, RHMA
RECONSTRUCT
RECONSTRUCT
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
OVERLAY

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
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VOLTERRA DRIVE
VOLTERRA DRIVE
VOMAC COURT
VOMAC ROAD
WALLIS RANCH DRIVE
WATERFORD COURT
WEST CANTARA DRIVE
WEST VOMAC ROAD
WEXFORD COURT
WHITEHORSE WAY
WICKLOW COURT
WICKLOW LANE
YORK COURT

ZAC COURT

As of August 9, 2019

2021, APR
2023, AUG
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2023, APR
2022, SEPT
2023, AUG
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, NOV
2022, SEPT
2022, SEPT
2020, SEPT
2023, MAY

City of Dublin, CA
Public Works Department

PORCELLANO WAY
TRAMONTI DRIVE
WEST VOMAC ROAD
LANDALE AVE
TASSAJARA ROAD
BLOOMINGTON WAY
VALERIO STREET
SAN RAMON RD
BRIGHTON DRIVE
ALTA TERRA ROAD
WICKLOW LANE
DAVONA DRIVE
YORK DRIVE
ALBERT DRIVE

NORTH TERRACINA DR
PORCELLANO WAY
CUL DE SAC

SAN RAMON RD
RUTHERFORD DRIVE
CUL DE SAC

LA STRADA DRIVE
SOUTHWICK DRIVE
CUL DE SAC

JORDAN RANCH DRIVE
CUL DE SAC

DAVONA DRIVE

CUL DE SAC

END
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NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
SLURRY SEAL
NEW CONSTRUCTION
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